
 

of the 
Our Lady 

◼ ◼  

WITH MARY, SERVING CHRIST IN THE WORLD. 



Parish Office 
 
Monday– Friday 
◼ 9 AM - 5 PM 
 
209.634.2222 
olassumption.net 
 

2602 S. WALNUT RD 
TURLOCK, CA 95380 
Mailing: 
P. O. BOX 2030 
TURLOCK, CA 95381

Parish Staff 
 
Father Larry Machado 
◼ Pastor 
lmachado@stocktondiocese.org 
 
 
Ashley Hendrex 
◼ Parish Director 
ahendrex@olassumption.net 
 
 
Zelia Freitas 
◼Administrative Assistant 
zfreitas@olassumption.net 
 

 
Anna Lorch 
◼ Faith Formation Coordinator 
alorch@olassumption.net 
 
 
Dominique Germann 
◼Youth and Young Adult 
    Coordinator 
dgermann@olassumption.net 
 
 
Taylor Avila 
◼Administrative Assistant 
◼Wedding Coordinator 
tavila@olassumption.net 
 
 
Olivia Pears 
◼VALER Coordinator 
valer@olassumption.net

CATHOLIC STEWARDSHIP  PRINCIPLES  

† GIVE TO THE LORD A PORTION OF YOUR INCOME  

† MAKE YOUR GIFT A SACRIFICE  

† USE YOUR CONTRIBUTION ENVELOPE OR  

   ONLINE GIVING  

† 5% TO PARISH & 5% TO CHARITY  

Valley Area Living Enabling  
Resources 
V.A.L.E.R Office 209.634.0380 
valer@olassumption.net 
Monday - Thursday  
◼ 2 PM - 6 PM 

Mass Schedule 
Monday, Tuesday,  
Thursday and Friday 
+ 9 AM English  
 
Wednesday 
+ 6 PM English 
 
Saturday 
+ 5:30 PM English 
 
Sunday 
+ 9:30 AM English 
+ 11:15 AM Portuguese  
+ 1:30 PM Traditional Latin Mass 
+ 6 PM English 
 
 
 

Confession Schedule 
All Thursdays 
◼  7 PM— 8 PM 
All Saturdays 
◼ 5 PM–5:30 PM 
First Friday 
◼ 9:30 AM  
First Saturday 
◼ 9 AM –10 AM 
Monthly during ARMEE 
◼ 7 PM 
 

Adoration of  the Blessed 
Sacrament 
Thursdays 
◼ 9:30 AM— 9 PM First Church 
First Friday 
◼ 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM First Church 
First Saturday 
◼ 9 AM –10 AM First Church 
Monthly during ARMEE 
◼ 7 PM 









Join us for a faith-filled, family-friendly celebration of Halloween — Catholic style! 

mailto:mariemeredith@reagan.com


 

 

Mass Schedule & Intentions 




